Uniprox
SoftSkinAir®
2 3
Silicone (With micropores) Silicone (with micropores) Silicone (with micropores)
40 30 40 40
3mm 3mm 3mm
370mm
370mm (23.5 - 28mm)

Note: The circumference is measured 40mm above the distal end of the
residual limb
Ordering Information
6 7
The SoftSkinAir® is a unique, breathable
silicone liner featuring a distinctive structure
and special micropores to reduce the build up
of sweat and draw moisture away from the
residual limb; providing a unique solution to
patients who previously have been unable to
wear a liner due to high sweat levels. It has
proven effectiveness in wearing tests and
moisture level analyses.
Available in a 40 shore hardness with a distal
connector or a smooth distal contour.
Features and Benefits
• Shore hardness: 40 shore
• Wicks sweat via micropores
• Unique functional and progressive outside texture
• Available with or without distal connector
• Machine-washable (30°C)
• Sizes: 16 – 45
• Breathable and comfortable solution
• Improved grip contact
• Unique outer textile allows for easier socket donning
• Decreased skin irritation
• Reduced temperature inside the liner
SoftSkinAir® NS40/NS40CL
All liners are 3mm thick, 370mm long.
Note: The circumference is measured 4cm above the distal end of the
residual limb
Technical Information
Size
With Distal Connector Without Distal Connector
SoftSkinAir NS40 SoftSkinAir NCL40
16 NS40-16-AIR NS40CL-16-AIR
18 NS40-18-AIR NS40CL-18-AIR
20 NS40-20-AIR NS40CL-20-AIR
21 NS40-21-AIR NS40CL-21-AIR
22 NS40-22-AIR NS40CL-22-AIR
23.5 NS40-23-AIR NS40CL-23-AIR
25 NS40-25-AIR NS40CL-25-AIR
26.5 NS40-26-AIR NS40CL-26-AIR
28 NS40-28-AIR NS40CL-28-AIR
30 NS40-30-AIR NS40CL-30-AIR
32 NS40-32-AIR NS40CL-32-AIR
34 NS40-34-AIR NS40CL-34-AIR
36 NS40-36-AIR NS40CL-36-AIR
38 NS40-38-AIR NS40CL-38-AIR
40 NS40-40-AIR NS40CL-40-AIR
42 NS40-42-AIR NS40CL-42-AIR
45 NS40-45-AIR NS40CL-45-AIR
Ordering Information
SoftSkinAir® NS40 SoftSkinAir® NS40CL
Material Silicone with micropores Silicone with micropores
Shore Hardness 40 40

Note: The circumference is measured 4cm above the distal end of the residual limb
Technical Information
Ordering Information
SoftSkinAir® 2L
SoftSkinAir® 2L
Material Silicone with micropores
Shore Hardness 30 inner/50 outer
Thickness 3mm
Length 370mm
Amputation Level Transtibial
Distal Connector With distal connector
Mobility Grades 1,2 & 3
Warranty 6 months
Size SoftSkinAir® 2L
16 NS-2L-16-AIR
18 NS-2L-18-AIR
20 NS-2L-20-AIR
21 NS-2L-21-AIR
22 NS-2L-22-AIR
23.5 NS-2L-23-AIR
25 NS-2L-25-AIR
26.5 NS-2L-26-AIR
28 NS-2L-28-AIR
30 NS-2L-30-AIR
32 NS-2L-32-AIR
34 NS-2L-34-AIR
36 NS-2L-36-AIR
38 NS-2L-38-AIR
40 NS-2L-40-AIR
42 NS-2L-42-AIR
45 NS-2L-45-AIR
So
ftS
ki
nA

Note: The circumference is measured 4cm above the distal end of the residual limb
Technical Information
Ordering Information
SoftSkinAir® TF
Size SoftSkinAir® TF
28 NSTF-28-AIR
30 NSTF-30-AIR
32 NSTF-32-AIR
34 NSTF-34-AIR
36 NSTF-36-AIR
38 NSTF-38-AIR
40 NSTF-40-AIR
42 NSTF-42-AIR
45 NSTF-45-AIR
50 NSTF-50-AIR
55 NSTF-55-AIR
SoftSkinAir® TF
Material Silicone with micropores
Shore Hardness 40
Thickness 3mm